THE DATASHEET OF
IL205AT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Document Number: 83614 For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.9, 08-May-08 313
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output,
with Base Connection in SOIC-8 Package
IL205AT/206AT/207AT/208AT

C
E
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
IL205AT CTR 40 to 80 %, SOIC-8
IL206AT CTR 63 to 125 %, SOIC-8
IL207AT CTR 100 to 200 %, SOIC-8
IL208AT CTR 160 to 320 %, SOIC-8
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com Document Number: 83614
314 Rev. 1.9, 08-May-08
IL205AT/206AT/207AT/208AT
Vishay Semiconductors Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output,